
Pod Name Great Pepper Great Pepper Address Great Pepper City State Zip Great Pepper Email Great Pepper Phone
Alamo City Endangered Species (ACES) Steve Herries 12548 Ware Seguin Rd. Schertz TX 78154 steveherries@gmail.com 210-639-3729
Arkansas Social Society Michael Henderson 207 East F Ave. North Little Rock AR 72116 michaelandbasha@gmail.com 501-613-1318
Black Gold Pod Kathi Hudson 2520 N Rebecca Ave Odessa TX 79763 hudsonkathryn4@gmail.com 432-559-4765
Black Sheep Pod Aaron Larson 300 Skelly Wichita Falls TX 76306 AALARSON25@HOTMAIL.COM 940-224-9821
BorderLine ChiliHeads (Belch Pod) Joe Giles 507 Shady Acres Prairie Grove AR 72753 joehomewrecker@hotmail.com 479-236-6125
Capital Pod John Daly 1436 Westhall Gardens Drive North Chesterfield VA 23235 hoosblues@gmail.com 434-962-4842
CASINOVA Dick DeiTos 3230 Atlanta St Fairfax VA 22030 dick.deitos@gmail.com 703-470-7534
Central Arkansas Pod Stuart Frye 5728 Mavilla ST Pensacola FL 32507 sfrye21@hotmail.com 850-465-3320
Chillini John Gastaldello 4521 wilson avenue Downers Grove IL 60515 gosto1@comcast.net 630-687-5202
Colorado Chili Pod Lyman Wilkinson 1156 Bowwood Drive Loveland CO 80538 chililyman@gmail.com 970-310-9843
Colorado Valley Pod Cynthia Coyle 1907 W US Hwy 290 Carmine TX 78932 aggiegirl1973@gmail.com 979-530-5596
Concho Valley Chili Pod Keeva Stone 2501 W. Ave L San Angelo TX 76901 kfrazier6047@yahoo.com 325-423-4732
Cowtown CASI Chili Pod Dennis Corley 1245 Wiltshire Drive Allen TX 75013 ddvendco@yahoo.com 972-890-7883
Dallas Area Metroplex Dave Hewlett 802 horizon dr Murphy TX 75094 davehewlett@msn.com 214-695-3806
East of Dallas Kris Hudspeth 142 Wellington Ln Wichita Falls TX 76305 casipublicrelations@gmail.com 214-802-9618
East Texas Chili Pod David Trice 1891 Willow Road Hallsville TX 75650 drdavespnutchili@aol.com 903 720 4138
Golden Triangle Pod Jimmy Rodgers 2278 Countryside Dr. Denton TX 76208 jsrodgers3@hotmail.com 940-594-7301
Head of Elm Pod (HOE Pod) Gerald "Eli" Casey 704 S. Line St Saint Jo TX 76265 elicasey@gmail.com 940-366-1913
Heart of Oklahoma Chiliheads (HOOCH Pod) Donell Dickerson 13609 Hwy 613 Moss Point MS 39562 donell.dickerson@gmail.com 404-227-8689
Highland Lake's Pod Larry (Doc) Kinnison PO Box 878 Marble Falls TX 78654 drkinnison1@gmail.com 830-613-8666
Houston Pod Kathryn Cavender 9010 Avebury Stone Circle Missouri City TX 77459 kathryncavender@casichili.net 713 818 9013
Indiana Pepper Pod Darin Jester 6633 Cordova Court Indianapolis IN 46221 flashoverchili@sbcglobal.net 317-319-4961
Iowa Chili Pod Gary Christensen 108 S 8th St Clear Lake IA 50428 chiliman1955@yahoo.com 319-721-1580
La CASI Louisianne Ricky Powell 372 Gloria Ave Shreveport LA 71105 Rickgpowell@sbcglobal.net 817-690-2011
Mason-Dixon Pod Michael Watkins 3716 Sherbrook Rd Richmond VA 23235 gp@mdchilipod.org 240-328-4020
Mid Atlantic Chiliheads Kit Rudd 14031 Ashmill Drive Midlothian VA 23112 kitmasterrudd@gmail.com 571 228 3783
North of the Brazos Cindy Noe 4811 Likins Cir Apt. 601 Wichita Falls TX 76308 nobpodgp@gmail.com 940-733-6086
North of Waco Pod Gary  Brignon 216 SE CR 3048A Corsicana TX 75109 gary@mildbillsspices.com 469-628-3796
Pasadena Pod Bobby Griffin 204 Brookwood Park Lane Dickinson TX 77539 indianoutlaw1969@yahoo.com 281-786-9771
Pod of the Pass Kathy Stoppiro 10917 Walden Pond El Paso TX 79934 dons50@aol.com 915-203-8326
Pride of Dixie Mike Whitten 129 Memory Lane Diboll TX 75941 mikewhitten@casichili.net 936-238-8440
Proud of Texas Dianne  Stimson 330 South Avenue B CRAWFORD TX 76638 Winksintexas@aol.com 254 855-2767
Puget Pod Christene James 116 E Jonathan Rd Bothell WA 98012 deena7769@gmail.com 206-612-1506
Red River Valley Pod Harvey West 2563 cr 2135 Telephone TX 75488 harvey@westplumbing.net 972-824-7774
Rose City Chili Pod Randy Rigg 5905 Sheffield Dr. Tyler TX 75703 randyrigg@suddenlink.net 419-345-8342
San Antonio Pod Bob Steinle 16380 FM 1957 SAN ANTONIO TX 78253 Crackedpotchili@juno.com 210-294-0326
SHO ME POD Cecilia Rivera 14819 W. 89th Street Lenexa KS 66215 CECILIAH1@AOL.COM 913-908-1871
Somewhere North Of Warm (S.N.O.W Pod) Sheri Johnson 317 S Dahl Ave Rosholt SD 57260 sheriljohnson3@yahoo.com 701-866-3107
Sotol Pod Jim Ezell 3987 State Highway 79 S Wichita Falls TX 76310 Jezell8642@aol.com 214-392-3499
South Eastern New Mexico Chili Society Brandy Reid-Rather 329 W Tucker Hobbs AB 88242 brandyl321@aim.com 575-390-4835
Space City Pod Gregory Lindsey 12418 seaswept dr Houston TX 77071 sales@texlaser.com 713-553-1346
State of Texas Pod Rolland Pate 1201 S Rainbow Ranch Rd Wimberley TX 78676-6055 rollandpate@gmail.com 713-842-0131
Sunshine State Pod Kathy Martin 4244 N Bartley Ter Beverly Hills FL 34465 kemartin1756@yahoo.com 815-245-0099
Tall in Texas Tiffany  Messer 7308 Tacoma Dr. Amarillo TX 79118 tiffanymesser@casichili.net 806-433-8181
Top of Texas John  Pierce 6966 Dove Creek Dr. Wylie TX 75098 johnpierce@casichili.net 972-824-2506
VASA Pod April McDonald 619 Springwood Dr. Victoria TX 77905 aperenee89@gmail.com 361-649-7294
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